Large North
X-Trumansburg

Lansing
Dryden
Whitney Point

Large South
Waverly

Notre Dame
Newark Valley
Watkins Glen
Edison

Small North
X-Moravia

Union Springs
Groton

Southern Cayuga
Marathon

Small South
X-Newfield
Spencer Van-Etten
Tioga

Odessa Montour

Candor
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TAC Standings 2016-17

IAC
11-0

7-4

4-9

4-9

IAC
10-2

IAC
10-3

6-7

2-10

1-10

Varsity
Overall
16-1
10-7
5-14
4-16

Overall
17-1

13-5
9-7

5-13
5-13

Overall
15-3

13-6
14-5
6-13
0-19
Overall
12-4
8-9
7-10

4-13
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TAC Standings 2016-17

IAC
10-1

8-3

5-5

0-11

IAC
11-2

IAC
10-2

8-4

4-9

2-11

IAC
12-1

10-3

4-9

4-8

JV
Overall
13-4

13-6

3-16

Overall
15-4

14-4

5-13

5-13

2-16

Overall

16-3

12-6

6-12

4-15

Overall
14-2

14-3

7-10

7-10






