Updated 2/10/17 IAC Standings 2016-17 Varsity

	Va	ırsity
Large North X-Trumansburg	IAC 11-0	Overall 16-1
Lansing	7-4	10-7
Dryden	4-7	5-14
Whitney Point	2-9	4-16
Large South Waverly	IAC 12-1	Overall 17-1
Notre Dame	11-1	13-5
Newark Valley	7-6	9-7
Watkins Glen	4-9	5-13
Edison	4-9	5-13
Small North X-Moravia	IAC 10-2	Overall 15-3
Union Springs	8-4	13-6
Groton	7-5	14-5
Southern Cayuga	3-9	6-13
Marathon	0-12	0-19
Small South X-Newfield	IAC 10-3	Overall 12-4
Spencer Van-Etten	6-6	8-9
Tioga	6-7	7-10
Odessa Montour	2-10	4-13
Candor	1-10	2-14

IAC Standings 2016-17 JV

		JV
Large North X-Lansing	IAC 10-1	Overall 13-4
Whitney Point	8-3	13-6
Trumansburg	5-5	7-11
Dryden	0-11	3-16
Large South Edison	IAC 11-2	Overall 15-4
Waverly	11-2	14-4
Newark Valley	4-9	5-13
Watkins Glen	4-9	5-13
Notre Dame	1-11	2-16
Small North X- Union Springs	IAC 10-2	Overall 16-3
Moravia	8-4	12-6
Marathon	6-6	11-8
Southern Cayuga	4-9	6-12
Groton	2-11	4-15
Small South X- Newfield	IAC 12-1	Overall 14-2
Spencer Van-Etten	10-3	14-3
Tioga	4-9	7-10
Candor	4-8	7-10
Odessa Montour	1-11	2-15